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WIRING MAP
TYPE A LENGTH v '
J1 | COLOR | J2
1 BLUE 1 FIBER #1 FIBER #1
2 |ORANGE| 2 KEY UP KEY DOWN
3 | GREEN 3 /-:... [ -:\
4 |BROWN | 4 > ) ‘) ‘) ! <
5 5
6 6
7 7 J1 8 FIBER ROUND CABLE J2
8 8 MPO FEMALE 50/125 MULTIMODE OM5 MPO FEMALE
12 FIBER CONNECTOR OFNR (RISER) RATED 8 FIBER CONNECTOR
9 | YELLOW | 9 COLOR: LIME
10 | PURPLE | 10
11 ROSE 11
12 | AQUA | 12
PART NUMBER METERS [FEET]
MPC-FF8M5-AR-1 1.0 [3.28]
MPC-FF8M5-AR-3 3.0 [9.84]
MPC-FF8M5-AR-5 5.0 [16.40]
MPC-FF8M5-AR-10 10.0 [32.81]
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, APPROVALS DATE

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES [mm]

OVERALL CABLE LENGTH TOLERANCE: DRAWN 8Y

rPolyPhaser

an INFINIT@ brand
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>300 [7620] = +5% / -0

CATEGORY

FIBER OPTICS

ALL OTHER DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES: CONFIGURATION DETAILS OF

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

MPO Patch Cable Female-Female, 8 Fiber,

yziap A UNDIMENSIONED FEATURES |
REGULATORY COMPLIANCE: Xx=1.005013] | AnGlES®T° MAY VARY Type A, OM5, OFNR Jacket, Lime Green
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